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
home here. *411P. 

FR 84447

HIGH ON THE 
MOUNTAIN

A picturesque of beauty. 
Swanky location — Yet not 
expensive. 4 queen size bed­ 
rooms, large eating facilities, 
2 soft tinted pullman baths. 
all modern fireplace, private 
rear yard. Live in the Riviera. 
*201P.

FA 0-2222

NEW HOMES

Priced up to $4500 below 
savings & loans appraisal. 
Are best offering in years. 
Full price, $35,000. Only 
$2000 down. No loan charg­ 
es or escrow fee and pay­ 
ments of $215 per month. 
All homes featuring 4 bed­ 
rooms family room, three 
baths, all built-ins and tri- 
level homes with up to 
2250 sq. ft.

Take Western Ave. to 
238th St. Go west three 
blocks, then follow the 
Fredericks signs. Located 
in Torrance and Lomita.

OFFERED TO

THE PUBLIC

for the First Time

140 VIEW LOTS

In Palos Verdes Hills 
All with Sweeping Views

Improved Lots
Underground Utilities

$18,500 and up
with 

85% Financing

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

^1 GARDENA
 B 2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

3 BDRM. & DEN 
$17,950

Ceiv h"nv has a 10x50 den.
*ieV k"rh'n'"f us" a "."short 

»Ipck' to Irveway t golf

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

CALL DAD NOW!
2 BEDROOMS 

NO DOWN G.I. 
174.11 l>er month !> i 1 on thin 
cr»y Iwme. Attached parajce 
and III'- kltchin Best buy In 
town. $!2.6rio lull price.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR - 370-5791 

Open 'til 9
42S7 KKDUMIU RCH. BLVD. 

I.AWNUALK

$500 Down 
Torrance 

$94 Mo. 2 Bdrm.
I. ml- gardening lequlred W« 
hove 2 Hi i-ho.we from. il3.6'Kl 
full price.

Spinner & Co.

FA 1-2859 DA 9-8700

"MAJESTfC
REAL ESTATE
22619 S. Figueroa

! 328-2800
$495 DOWN

1 Bedro.,m. "lu'vo construe- 
tlon, hardwood floor*, service 
porch separate stall shower. 
detached double garage, block
Asking "nll'silSsB!"1"*"" 1"1 '

READY REALTY
2J7 \V CAKSON. TOHHANCE

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

VET'S DELIGHT
kilchi-'ii. \< w ..in" i- til"' 1- 
lo .,i-h,,.il« iiinl .~liM|>|'Mip; I'n 
nirnlH Ilk* ivilt Klb a Inolllll.

EMPIRE REALTY 
DA 5-477) 

4 BDRM., 2 BATHS
Thl* b-autlful home has 
forced air heat fireplane, 
wall /wall carpets, bullt-lni.. 
pallo. 2 cur garage. Itn all 

only one vear old. Many other 
Lice fc-alures. Call for more

""READY REALTY
S!7 W ('ARSON, TORHANi-R

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

OLDIE BUT GOODIE
ri*>n 2 Iwtlm " rp«U. Hntp.-*, 
lilffff \;iH. A »tnal ill $18,^00.

EMPIRE REALTY 
DA 5-4771

-Ric~eTmi .'!.,  .,li...l A.I Or 
dara before : p »< i . i , fo 
Wldn-.day « . , .. 'I'm 
Irriday for Sinnl.iv i-<-oi'<

Now
See lrn» ipacloui 4 tedroom 
and den. o\er 1900 M ft. of 
living am. carpet* drapes. I 
fu 1 dlnmg room Fireplace 
and mu.-h more J3900 down 
will handle .

Is
Financing bothering you? A«k 
to '•• this well kept 3 bed-

patiT bTrbequ" fenced. J2850

The
outstanding buy In a 3 t*4-

2', bmthr. fully carpeted, too 
many f>aturt> to hit. over 
ttm *q. ft. of living apace. 
Full price $33.300.

Time

ru^'tn'".^ -oS"'^ 1' cSl 

to have ua allow you. Full 
price 132.500.

To Buy
Thin fine mcehanlr'i apeclal, 
U.llv equipped trmiRe In (rood 
location Include* body Khop 
bulldlnir and equipment Full 
price $38.000.

INCOME

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

_FA 8-0421
SACRIFICE SALE 

$16.995
Tlilx 1 bi'ilronm and d.'ll liiunt 
lie xild 111 u reduced lillce 
due- ti> deuth In family, tarije 
kitchen, aervlce porcfi. patio, 
fully fenced. Needa a little 
painting. One block to grade

'"READY REALTY1
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1 97o'

^ESTATE SALE

«llli ir,x:':' i»..,l T«k,- i.v'er
Si 9, :oo loaa.

EMPIRE REALTY 
DA 5-4771

By Owner
NORTH TORRANCE
LtKrt^ioors",,;,',1^

; newly painted ouUlde. ilmihle 
detai'hed garage, nice lawn. 
wh rubbery, corner lot, n<'nr 
freeway, Catholic and pul> I. 
achinil and North High. Clm,

is.nSlsra.r'a.fiSf1 " 
DA 3-4636

3 BDRM. Older home. Lomtt 
«l)x»ao R-3 Near Lomita Blvt 
I3I.DSI] DA 6-0851)

!;" DELAMO ""'TORRANCE I HAWTHORNE 1
', 4124 SEPULVEDA BLVD. 2035 CARSON ST. HAW mUKWC  
1 (Juit W«tt of D«l Arno Shoppini Center) (AT ARLINGTON) ' 19001 IklCI FWflflh AVF  

i| FR 8-8447 ' FA 0-2222 < i«zi WbUWUW Aft |

CONNIE TAYLOR :
REALTOR

LARGE FAMILY? 
THIS IS YOUR HOMEI 

(1800SQ. FT.)

3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, all sorts of extras to de­ 
light you. Floor to ceiling PV stone fireplace and 
gorgeous picture window in 15x30 living room, 
50x150' lot, ideal for totsl Buy on your terms   
priced right.

3 BEDROOM STUCCO
$1,000 DOWN

Near El Camino College. New carpets throughout, 
d sposal, redecorated.

9 DELUXE UNITS
NO LOAN TO PLACE

Always rented. Near shopping and handy to free­ 
ways. Down and terms w II please youll

12 STUCCO UN ITS
(INGLEWOOD)

Carpets, drapes and partially furnished. Will trade 
for home or trailer park n Torrence area. Near 
schools, shopping, etc. Terms to suit you.

17625 S. CRENSHAW 
DA 7-0924 PL 8-6792

Time Realty
* OWNER 
Distress Sale

Owner wants OUT, on thin 8 
bedroom. 2 bath, Southwood 
h.mip. tint block from school. 
Has will/wall carpeting, cov­ 
ered patio. Only $24,500. Sub­ 
mit   Submit. 

Fit 8-9222

* ELLINWOOD 
VA Acre -f-

Owner will take as link aa 
»l!iOO down on this 3 bed­ 
room, IV, bath, hillside home, 
on a 60x221 lot. In excellent 
location nenr South High. 

Frt 8-9223

* OPEN TIL SOLD 
23 105 Doris Way

sparkler, on a large lot with 
jnjjt jree.v covered patio, de-

nilt all offers. ' 
FR 8-9223

FR 8-9222 
5143 CAUE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CW. HWT.)

TIME
. 2 Bdrm. Carpeting Large lot 
  I* 1"1 -."'*- 30S4 Kathv Way 

Opm But. Run. 32H-86S

^>77j \j\jTtr\
G.I. Resale 5V4% 
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath

lo'uble K«'r«Br. wall/wall car* 
pi-tinK. forced air heat, bullt- 
n». sliding glass doom, blork 

wall fence. Near schools, ihop- 
plng and frnewuy. Non vein 
3K, full price J22.950.

Nu-Way Realty
3:i:l W. Cur»on. Torrance

FA 0-2770
5V4 % INTEREST

Anyone ran take over tills 
131,600 loan. No loan fee or 
yotnts to buyers. 3 bedrooms 

% baths, forced air heut. 
flrepls.ee, large lot. extra large 
living room. Exclusive with 
Sand* Realty. FR 1-2461. Sub­ 
mit down payment.

OWNER 
WILL SELL G.I. 

No down Payment. VA ap 
praised (or 123.400. 3 bed

pa'tio"'w/W carpeting, drape 
and dlahwaaher.

4 ft FAHILT ROOM 
Owner l> In Texai. muat iel 
make otter l»i baths. W/w 
carpets Bulltfna, fireplace 
forced air heat. Listed fo 
$25.950.

SANDS REAL ESTATE
FR 1-2461
Call Anytime

BY OWNER: 4 barm. S ba. t 
level deluxe. 2 yr. new hon 
A«suniabl« 6% loan. Oce 

Vlow P. V. Penln. 10% down 
Trade conild. 148.000. 833-81

$695 Down
J Bdrm., Fom. Rm. 
Full Price $19,950
for quick aale. Featurea at­ 
tached rarane, hardwood 
floon. wall/wall carpeting. 1 
baths, built-in breajcfaot nook 
and large park llk« yard with 
plenty of tree*. PavmenU like 
rent. Move In today.

Nu-WAY Realty
333 W. Caraon. Torrance

FA 0-2770
$500 Down 

Large 3 Bdrm. 
ull Price $15,950
M-r home In a love y nelgh- 
orhood. Featurea large llv- 
ng room, aervlce porch, fenc- 

1 yard, and .Wxl35 ft lot. 
Priced to fell today.

Nu-WAY Realty
833 W Oar.on. Torrance

FA 0-2770

1900 Down Pays All

nd ahopi. 116.500 full price 
For (urther deUlla call 
DA 9-8700.

Spinner & Co. 
15401 S. Western 

A 1-2859 DA 9-8700

G I. RESALE  3 BDRMS
5.350. 54500 down, then 187

ni. Fonced front ft back yard, 
ew carpeting Wardrobe

a r a o n High. Newton 8. 
Imei. 830-2111:!.

3 + FAMILY
ixtni larire bedrooma In good 

32.900.

ISBELL
/ REALTY

1JM Crmahaw Blvd.. Torrance

yf FA 8-3141 ,/

$795 DOWN
6 BEDROOMS 

NO CLOSING COSTS
Room for 1 large or 3 email 
f«mmi:«. good ne ghborhool 
Take over G.I loan, no quali­ 
fying. Payments only »130 P

RAYMAC REALTY 
REALTOR - 370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4237 HEDONnO ECH. BLVD 

LAWN DALE

$500 Down 
3 Bdrm., 2 Baths 

$18,950 Full Price
Luaated In Torrance n e a 
AJreaearcli. Double delache

sliding' glusn' doom, and man 
olher fenture». Priced below 
market for quick «il«.

Nu-Way Realty
3113 W Carson. Tommce

FA 0-2770

  RIM! Estate «
NCOME PROPEtTY » 

BuiinMs, Industrial 102

Commerci< 
FOR L

•jf Convenient locat 
Torrance at 1619 
Torrance Herald

if Approximately 1 
of space   Office

if Suitable for Bus! 
facturing - Ware

VERY REASON

Telephone 325 
Mr. Jones   

your local Real

3 AND DEN 
$950 DOWN

Lovely S bedrooma detacher! 
en. newly decorated. Many 

..hade treea. fish pond. etc. 
Vacant. Government appralned 
for 119.000 no loan feea. Near 
lUOth and Anza. <M92.

DONSKER
ASK ABOUT OUR 

GUARANTEED TRADE 
PROGRAM 

ANZA I DEL AMO BLVD. 
TORRANCB

FR 0-2555   ANYTIME

3 BEDROOM & DEN
PV rock fireplace, hardwood 
floor, overttlztd 2 car detached 
garaRe patio barbecue. Clone 
to transportation, ahopnlng 
and Narhontie High. Anting 
»24. 150  Financing Available.

LISTINGS NEEDED

W. E. BOWEN 
REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave.
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC. 
FA 8-5835

HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

1625 CHKNSIIAW BLVD.

USk CLASSIFIED to buy aol 
or exchange. Cull DA 5-600 

| or TB 4-4581.

» Real Estatt <
JCOME PROPERTY r

al Building
CACCCAot |

ion in Downtown 
Gramercy   former 
building.

0,000 square feet 
and Plant.

ness - Light Mcinu- 
lousing.

ABLE TERMS

6060, ask for 
- or consult 
Estate Broker.

G.I. No Down
3 Bdrm.-2 Bath 
Near Carson Park 

$22,950

2 Bedroom
Immaculate 

Oversized Garage 
Near Schools 

$14,950

John R. Day, Jr.
REALTOR

834-9378
Eves. 833-8228

GI'S
NO DOWN 

5 BEDROOMS
2 FULL BATHS

W/w carpets, large bedrooma 
eating are* In kitchen, fence 
rear yard, Ideal location for 
children on quiet realdentla 
street ... DA 6-8710 auk (o 
#3PH.

NO DOWN Gl 
$100 Closing Cost 

$84 A MONTH
ymrd. rMk< 'ror 1#3PH ' 

HI-LITB REALTY. DA 8-87

Nn points to pav. 3 Bdrm. 
hath, Lndry i sewlnu roo 
Lots of extras. View L 
j:il, 6W. 20% down. 374-6232

  Real Estate
tOMES FOR SALE 90

  2 STORY - 5 BDRM.  
Lge. Master B/R. Carpet thru- 
cut. 3 used brick fireplaces. 
l*i marble pullmnn bath, 
ftlle) Vacant   Quick po»- 
 r.Mlon. Near Garden Grove 
Fwy. & Valley View. 131.900 
S97-S922 Agent 893-0577

NCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

^ BEATTHIS!^^
ith pool 12U26 a mo. Income. 
119,900 full price. 4'i yean 
d.

Two bedrooms, en ATalon 
vd. In Wllmlngton. All rent- 

d, 7 years old 141.600 full 
rice. 14160 down.

orner Broad & Dennle^

ler month. !42'.850 full price" 
rade $13000 equity up or

E Deluxe Apia, with bullt- 
ns (1 with 2 baths). Income 
1650 a month, all rented. 
i ml pi Ice S129.950. will trade 
40.500 reallatlc equity for 
nythlng that makes sena«.

FRANK A. MOHNS

Wilmington, TE 5-1300

NCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

Y^OVraEuT 4 2-Bdrm.. 3 I- 
Bdrm. + 2 Bdrm house on 
same lot. 3 yra. old. w/w .

JHS.'XX) 25U2S Frampton. H.l".

DESERT and 
Mountain Property 106

3^CltK3^^MO~down7~i2 
per >no. 6% Interest Locatt 
on black top road In fertl 
v.'ill.'y Hunt. flah. boat, sk 
In till. Slia.sU wonderlan 
Newton 8. Klmes. 830-2133. 

iTfanTjeserTpToporty, 1 BdfnT 
l»rge house, 1-1/10 ncrei. 
Bdrm. new house. 2 corn 
lots. Information, call 326-57: 
or wr Ic- A Ivy. P.O. Box 11 
llnrhor City. Calif.

Place your Classified Ad O

Wednesday Issues; before 3 p.n 
Krtday for Sunday Issues.

REAL ESTATE 
Exchanges 11

r~UNirS~irT~G»rdena?"«eli 
trade for trailer court, acr 
are or? In Western Or 
Wash., or NorUi Calif.. 14 
Koaecrans. 324-9561.

EXCHANGE Ban Pedro dupl 
for Wllmlngton 2 or 3 Bdn 
home. Bkr. TE 6-7201 
TE 4-4897. a»k for Bob.

CITY FARM: Sell or Trad* 
B/R. Needa a hundyman. R 
for trailer, bout, house or g 
den. $11,000. By Owner. 1 
W. 254th Ilbr. City. TB 1-07

JSSrBiATE~Wan"»ed~T~

NEED MONEY
Tiy nie before you nell 
refinance. Thank you. Joe 

FIv 0-6741

*5  aaa-""^^^Bp^« 
Rentals

Furnished 120 
ARTMENTS

1-2 BEDROOM 
^Aoderately Priced 

No Cleanup 
Deposit Necessary

1S61 W. 227th ST. 
TORRANCE

772-39*7

UTILITIES 4 LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

ew singles t I bedroom, 
uited poo). HI-FI music, 

.hone service, laundry faclll- 
lea. garbage disposal. 3 blks. 
ulh of Carson, near San 
ego & Harbor freeways. 

SXECTITIVE SUITE APT8. 
125 S. MAIN. TORRANCE. 

Call £14-3974 

EW VILLA ROMANA APIS. 
195 TO 1115 MONTH 

UTILITIES INCLUDED

No Lease  
lSUt roUom FM ' "M" * n°i1i 

DLs. Close to Fwy. Adults, 
o ptts. 18424 So. Normandle 
ve.. Cp*^e^24,2233

BEST DEAL IN TOWN
nly 165   with pools. Furn. 
Bdrm. Apt 825 West "B" 

t.. Wllm. See Mrs. Aroqu.

IALL single Apt In rear, 
newly decorated with water 4 
lluhtn paid. (65 plus 125 rlean- 
hi(t dvponlt. DA 6-3491 or 
TE 4-4963.

Bdrm. Carpet's. rjrape«. bullt- 
ln«. lencrd yd. |I20 utllltlea 
puld. 1021 E. "M" St.. Wllrc.

7.50 BACHELOR Ant. Utilities

bor city. DA 6-1S52. 

LOW PRICE: Deluxe 3 bdrm. 
2!i20:l Belle Porte bet. Western 
i, nil Normandle. DA 5-0167.

VERY NICE »-bedroom. chil­ 
dren ok. 131 wk. Including 
utlttlex. 915 Wllm. Blvd. 

75. 1 BEDROOM~Apartm»nt 
(.'all evenings. 

433 6877

|6S 1 BDRM. apartment. 411 
MacDr.nald Ave.. Wllmlngton. 
Inquire TE 5-8961.

VERY nice 3-Bdrm. Children 
OK. J.'il week. Incl. utilities. 
1002 Lakme. Wllmlnfton.

$111 WK. OR 133 MO. Bachelor 
Ant. Utllltlea paid. TE 6-1230 
lifter 3 p.m.

Ornd. fir. Utll. free. Nr. 8.D. 
Fwy. Baby ok. Torr. 8p 6-3109

CHILDREN welcome. FREE 
ulllltlei. 1 Bdrm. modem 
S29 10 wk. 1 hlk ot shopping 
center. 211 W O St.. Wllm. 

TB 4-4470

WILM. Clem nulet comfortable 
1 Bdrm. Handy locution. Rea­ 
sonable to older adulU. 1346 
Fries. Apt. 1.

ok. S.11 a week. Utllltlea In­ 
cluded. 625 Neptune.

155. 1 BEDROOM apartment. 
162S Bay View, Wllmlngton. 

Call 834-6821

WILMINGTON'S best. 810 ROBS 
PI. Children ok. 131 a week 
Including utilities. Wllm.

e 1 BDRM. APT. $85  
1549 Pliiza Del Amo (326tll

Pla<:e your ClasalfUd Ad Or- 
drrs before 3 p.m. Tuesdays for 
Wednesday Issuu: before 3 p.m. 
Friday for Sunday lawei.

T "' i L ff\Jt C *f\Cf\ TP A AfO* WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR PRESS-HERALD
Telenhone DA 5-6050 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL

I


